
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

PENN PARK SHELTER RENOVATION AND CONCESSION/RESTROOM BUILDING
CONTRACT NO. 7917
DATE: 4/7/17
PREQUALIFICATION: 420

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID ALTERNATE STATUS

Kenneth F. Sullivan Co. $779,499.00 $10,505.25 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $819,900.00 $16,500.00 OK

Drax, Inc $938,000.00 $17,793.75 OK

Engineering Estimate $950,000.00

 


