
CONTRACT NO.  7917
DATE: 4/7/17

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.
Drax, Inc

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
90001 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $779,499.00 $779,499.00 $819,900.00 $938,000.00
Section B:  Alternate 1
90002 - ALTERNATE 1:  Furnish and install 
kitchen equipment as indicated in 
Equipment Plan and listed in Equipment 
Schedule on Drawing A101 in the plan set.   
- Lump Sum 1.00 $10,505.25 $10,505.25 $16,500.00 $17,793.75
2 Items Totals $790,004.25 $836,400.00 $955,793.75

PENN PARK SHELTER RENOVATION AND CONCESSION/RESTROOM BUILDING

Kenneth F. Sullivan Co.

PAGE 1 of 1


