CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7917

Contract Name: Penn Park Shelter Renovation & Concession/Restroom Building

Contractor: Kenneth F. Sullivan Co.

Contract Value: $790,004.25

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subconfractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

. Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Va{oue $c\glltlr’:gtf wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ . Total
pproved
Hammersley Stone Site Work sy 107000 |0 O 10O [KYONONA | K X
A&M Masonry Masonry 53] 44,950 01 YN[ NA O
Phoenix Home Improvements  Roofing/Flashing (. %% | 50,400 O 01K IdYDOONCINA O Xl
Mobile Glass Glass & Glazing £ 69350 | [ |0 [K YIN[INA Y
Concrete Specialties Epoxy Floor 045 | 3,800 o (a YOINLINA [l
Early Bird Painting Painting 077 | 5618 O |0 {& | KYONDNA O
Benjamin Plumbing Plumbing 9.27 | 73,200 O 00 YLIN[I NA X X
Harker HVAC /90| tse00 | O |0 |0 |[XYONONA | O] M
Forward Electric Electric 9.22 72,841 O |0 (O [ KYLINLINA
OO0 O0vO~dNa | O] O
O 00 (0vdsOn~ | O] O
OO0 (OvO~ONa | O] O
OO (0 |[OvOnOna | 0O O
Total 439,159
Date Submitted: __May 1, 2017 Signed:_ landtey Stark
FOR CITY US{ONLY
e Approved O Disapproved ] Approved in Part
E5,659 % of contractis subcontracted
) 7
Date: ‘ 7‘//?)%7 ?ﬁgned- % /;W/K\\
/f Robert B/Phillips, P.E., City Engi11/§/er ) o
Distribution: ~ Contractor Tt Cornpt Lo /6{/(

Project EngineerManager
Construction Engheer

Lahoiu & contrute frmshan
Construction Office Fie Vi

/%/mrk\/

Kopedt £ Sy blovein Ca - Q(vyzl&;f; app Conforse

Strre ~ hwldr- fraile W%}w
/%ohcze, G\/Zﬂa’a ~ Mulbti—dra e ,AW‘//H’VV”"
. {
%Mzm/ Eloctaec - LUATT Lo o Ch e




W02 DHI08[ePIEMIOI D) IEW

peoy poomAey 6069 uosipeln zjoysyao] yae|A} SP6T'TCC 809 3141933 piemiod

oo buneayisy ey o AMH aunag M /8 uosIpeA 7304\ J3JAL| 2069-55T (809) Suljoo) 13 Buizea JaxleH

Wod BUIquN|dUIWIEIUSq Q)AL Aepn sawier Sury 96€S uoSIpeA Jayanjyas Aer| T204-T£2 (809) uiquinid uiwefluag

woo ooyeA@bunuredpiige 1 9bpry A4S 9z6|  uosipey liejez plieyM| 90ze-9v¥ (809) ONILNIVd adlg ATdVY3

Wod IMpjsijuyliouadadni any 23e1104 97967 NIA addny diys| ¥9¢S-708-C19 1SOMPIA S3l3jeldads 91940u0)

SN'SSE|FaNIGOW@YU]|  aAlIQ PUBRIPOOA 9795 uosipe Seey Apuey| €TTH-678 (809) sse[9 3|IGOIA

woo'joe@sIoPeuodd 1D AQUUAM 9T9T|  eysanepn 1plwyas Brean| T8TT-6¥5-79¢C SjusWanosdw| SWOH XIU30Yd

w00 Tellb@gs ZAIuUoSew W g 8£7 X0g Od uo18uipy 1BwIeN| £848-0v€ (STL) AuoselN NBY

W0J 9UO0ISA3[SIswuey @uol peoy Ade1 1629 Sinqyou4 uewyoH uor| ¥08/-St8 {809) 2U01S AS[SIswwieH
[lew3 ssalppy A 1oe1U0)|  "ON 8uoyd

TvO-LTZHAOT

jded uusd /T6L
1SI7 33AU] 1012EJIUO2GNS



