


10/5/2017

ACCOUNT NO. 17137-51-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
KENNETH F. SULLIVAN CO.
PENN PARK SHELTER RENOVATION AND CONCESSION/RESTROOM BUILDING
CONTRACT NO. 7917
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------ -------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------ -------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 17137-51-140

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $779,499.00 $779,499.00 0.17 $136,075.32 0.13 $104,489.34 0.31 $240,564.66 30.9%

Alternate No. 1

90002

ALTERNATE 1: Furnish and install 
kitchen equipment as indicated in 
Equipment Plan and listed in Equipment 
Schedule on Drawing A101 in the plan 
set.

1.00 Lump Sum $10,505.25 $10,505.25 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CONTRACT TOTALS $790,004.25 $136,075.32 $104,489.34 $240,564.66 30.5%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 17137-51-140
- COR-2 Additional metal railing 1.00 Lump Sum $1,915.08 $1,915.08 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $791,919.33 $136,075.32 $104,489.34 $240,564.66 30.4%

PAGE 2 OF 2


